
GAUGE SIGHT GLASS

MATERIAL SPECIFICATION

Material

IC/CF8/CF8M (304/316)

PTFE

BOROSILIC GLASS

S.S. 202

S.S. 202

S.No

1

2

3

4

5

Description

Flange

Gasket

Glass Tube

Stud 

Nut

Qty

2

2

1

4

16

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

L2

120

120

120

120

120

øDN

25

40

50

65

80

øD

107

126

152

176

190

øC

51

73

92

127

127

P.C.D

80

99

120

139

154

B = With RF

19

19

19

19

19

N

4

4

4

4

4

øM

16

16

19

19

19

Pressure HYD. Test
25 Kg/Cm
25 Kg/Cm
25 Kg/Cm
25 Kg/Cm
25 Kg/Cm

L1

170

170

170

170

170

120

120

100

150

227

277

157

216

185

240

21

23

8

8

19

22

25 Kg/Cm
25 Kg/Cm

170

170

*Owing to continuous improvements, product specifications and dimensions are subject to change



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

E

42

51

51

51

203

øDN

25

40

50

65

80

H

104

127

146

170

203

øD

107.9

127

152.4

177.8

190.5

B

11.17

14.22

15.75

17.53

19.05

øG

50.8

73

91.95

104.65

127

F

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

øJ

15.75

15.75

15.75

15.75

15.75

Port

25

38

51

64

76

229100 229 228.6 23.88 157.23 1.6 15.75102

Double Window Sight Glass Flanged

MATERIAL SPECIFICATION

Material

IC/CF8/CF8M (304/316)

IC/CF8/CF8M (304/316)

PTFE

Toughened Glass

S.S. 304

S.No

1

2

3

4

5

Description

Body

Side Plate

Gasket

Glass Tube

Stud

S.S. 3166 Nut

Testing Standard : BS – 5146
Face to Face : ANSI B 16.10
Size Range : DN 25 to DN 100

L Face to Face

127

165

178

190.5

203

228.6

N

4

4

4

4

4

4

K: PCD

79.25

98.55

120.65

139.7

152.4

190.5

*Owing to continuous improvements, product specifications and dimensions are subject to change


